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Vorname

Gwendolyn
Rebekka
Sarah

Max

Leni

Mara
Sophie
Anna-Lea
Bernadette
Elina

Vorname

Ellijah
Simon
Felix
Vinzenz
Fabian
Torben
Noah
Michael
Lasse
Laurent
Julian
Moritz
Maxim
Moritz
Aaron
Paul
Julian
Moritz

Nachname

Milz

Muller
Kircher
Decker
Ullrich
Gerlicher
Durand
Friedrich
Sommer
Kontsakov

Nachname

Ramminger
Funk
Thulfaut
Michalke
Fuchs
Blchner
Erdogan
Dillmann
Eckhardt
Schlecht
Lutz
Richter
Lindner
llleson
Hummel
Nagel
Fuchs
Harnisch

Jahrgang

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Jahrgang

2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011

Verein

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.\V.
SpVgg Weil der Stadt

SpVgg Weil der Stadt

SpVgg Weil der Stadt

TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
TSV Waldenbuch / Schdnaich
TV Altdorf

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
TSV Waldenbuch / Schdnaich

Verein

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
SpVgg Weil der Stadt

SpVgg Weil der Stadt

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
WSN Calw

VfL Nagold

TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
TV Altdorf

TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
SpVgg Holzgerlingen

VfL Nagold

SpVgg Weil der Stadt

SpVgg Weil der Stadt

TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.\V.
SpVgg Weil der Stadt

Punkte

151
149
146
144
141
113
106

63

56

37

Punkte

177
177
165
157
157
151
143
133
122
114
111
108
104
104

80

79

78

54
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Staffelteam

SpVgg Weil der Stadt - Die Weiler Pfeile
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TSV Waldenbuch / Schdnaich - Flitze Dergel

SpVgg Weil der Stadt - Turboschnecken
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Vorname

Enya
Marie
Louisa
Janice
Sara

Lola

Lara
Amra
Kassandra
Romy
Charlotte
Jula Greta
Nelli
Laura
Sophie
Anouk
Paula

Juli

Nora
Elena
Sophia
Ina

Romy
Luana
Lara
Katharina
Lea

Joy Michelle
Helen

Nachname

Holsten
Vasic
Mobius
Glamann
Miggiano
Skokan
Brodbeck
Holic

Jesse
Heiter
Sommer
Grimm
Kontsakov
Schaffer
Fach
Schmid
Heselschwerdt
Hildenbrand
Noak
Ouzounis
Wiede
Engel
Lohner
Frasca

Atas
Berghoff-Fliel
Fritz
Wiedmann
Reiser
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Vorname

Lena
Elli
Serena

Nachname

Kreidler
Klotz
Kopestenski

Jahrgang

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Jahrgang

2009
2009
2009

Zeit

02:02,0
02:10,0
02:11,0

Verein

WSN Calw

SV Nufringen

SpVgg Holzgerlingen

SpVgg Holzgerlingen

TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
TSV Waldenbuch / Schdnaich
SV Nufringen

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
TSV Waldenbuch / Schdnaich
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
WSN Calw

TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
VfL Nagold

SV Nufringen

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
WSN Calw

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.\V.
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

TV Oberhaugstett

TV Altdorf

TV Altdorf

WSN Calw
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

Verein

TSV Waldenbuch / Schdnaich
SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.\V.
WSN Calw

Punkte

200
185
178
175
165
158
154
145
139
139
137
131
130
130
129
123
121
120
114
112
108

94

93

92

90

89

85

69

59

Punkte

234
218
206
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10

11
13
13
15
15
17
18
18
20
21
22
22
24
24
26
27
28
29
29
29
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
39
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Marie
Isabell
Julika
Leni
Tale
Lisa-Marie
Mia

Eva
Fiona
Anne
Pia
Emely
Maja
Johanna
Pia
Lena
Anastasija
Katharina
Kyla
Samira
Tessa
Antonia
Sarah
Inga
Lena
Sara
Franziska
Mia
Jana
Elene
Elisabeth
Joline
Emma
Tabeer
Lucie
Amelie
Julia
Anna
Kristin
Alisya
Lara
Emily
Luisa
Siria
Nele
Leni
Marie
Maria
Johanna
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Ribic

Kurz
Keller
GrolRhans
Ottmuller
Brand
Mrof3ko
Zimmer
Gfrorer
Kopp
Wotzel
Ohnmacht
Richter
Hankele
Riedel
Gutekunst
Jokic
Kronewitter
Dengel
Bihl
Baitinger
Hieber
Stumpf
Lindner
Tschaffler
Zierer

von Heydebreck
Markovic
Coy
Nadiraze
Neubauer
Boissinot
Kolle

Butt
Laclare
Isacoff
Brehm
Engesser
Wright
Yilmaz
Maier
Schmitt
Borel
Cariglia
Freymann
Haas
Wauri
Kneip
Reiner

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
SV Nufringen
SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
SV Nufringen

TSV Waldenbuch / Schdnaich

SV Nufringen

SV Nufringen

TV Altdorf

SV Nufringen

TV Altdorf
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

TV Altdorf

SpVgg Holzgerlingen

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.\V.
SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
TV Oberhaugstett

TSV Waldenbuch / Schonaich
TSV Waldenbuch / Schonaich

SpVgg Holzgerlingen
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
VfL Nagold
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
SV Nufringen

TV Altdorf

SV Nufringen

SpVgg Holzgerlingen
SpVgg Weil der Stadt
SpVgg Weil der Stadt
SpVgg Holzgerlingen
TV Oberhaugstett
SpVgg Weil der Stadt
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
SV Nufringen
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
SpVgg Holzgerlingen
SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
SV Nufringen

SpVgg Weil der Stadt
SpVgg Weil der Stadt
SV Nufringen
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
SpVgg Holzgerlingen
SpVgg Weil der Stadt
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
SV Nufringen

TV Altdorf
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
TV Oberhaugstett
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

203
197
193
185
184
183
181
179
179
177
177
174
174
172
170
170
165
158
157
157
156
156
155
150
148
146
146
146
143
142
140
133
129
127
126
122
122
122
120
117
117
116
110
106

98

94

92

73

67
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Vorname

Enrico
Mattis
Paul
Lionel
Tom
Noah
Linus
Simon
Jan
Justus
Matti
Yannick
Fares
Pascal
Marlon
Bawan
Jonathan
Loris
Melikcan
Tom
Wyatt
Tim
Jakob

Nachname

Petermichl
Ackermann
Pfandl
Kohlsdorf

Hellenschmidt

Waidelich
Heller
Hajdu
Draca
Trinks
Dohmen
Kohler
Ahmad
Posch
Wosik

Mahmud Mohamec

Hertfelder
Urru

Is

Kdpcke
Grill
Bauerle
Kaus
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Vorname

Kenny
Roman
Leopold
Samuel
Lasse
Finn
Aaron
Niclas
Luis
Jonathan
Finn
Janne
Mika
Raphael
Maxim
Domenik
llyas
Linus

Nachname

Petermichl
Yadgari
Schneider
Aldinger
Schmitz
Borbély
Ochieng
Klos
Weber
Hummel

Truttenbach

Gocke
Bergmann
Prandl
Scholz
Fuchs
Samaana
Kahl

Jahrgang

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Jahrgang

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Verein

VfL Nagold

TV Altdorf

TV Altdorf

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.\V.
TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
TV Oberhaugstett
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

TV Oberhaugstett

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
SpVgg Holzgerlingen

VfL Nagold
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
SpVgg Holzgerlingen

SV Boblingen

SpVgg Holzgerlingen
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.\V.
SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
VfL Nagold

Verein

VfL Nagold

TV Oberhaugstett
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

VfL Nagold
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

ViL Nagold

SpVgg Holzgerlingen

TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
SV Nufringen

SpVgg Weil der Stadt

SV Boéblingen

SpVgg Holzgerlingen

TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
SV Nufringen
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

SV Boblingen

Punkte

209
183
174
168
157
155
155
154
145
142
142
140
139
137
135
132
131
119
111
110
107
100

73

Punkte

241
229
220
219
218
216
214
206
200
194
194
193
190
190
190
188
187
184



19
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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Joris Lutz 2009
Luca Langanki 2009
Semih Houssein Oglou 2009
Lino Cosme 2009
Nico Schiller 2009
Felix lllesson 2009
Yanik Dose 2009
Levi Nausch 2009
Gioele Montana 2009
Maxim Weber 2009
Niklas Fath 2009
Stefan Hagiu 2009
Benjamin Seifried 2009
Denis Kazmierczak 2009
Jonas Dubnitzki 2009
Vincent Schaffer 2009
Geoffrey Miller 2009
Jan Stender 2009
Vincent Schlecht 2009
Hendrik Fach 2009
Alexander Dahlhoff 2009
Philipp Glinka 2009
Louis Walzer 2009
Luca Mihleisen 2009
Luca Ohngemach 2009
Jamain Backoff 2009
Mika Forstner 2009

Staffelteam

SpVgg Holzgerlingen - Holzis 1

TV Altdorf - Turboschnecken 2

SV Nufringen - Die Roten Raketen

SV Nufringen - 4

Oskar-Schwenk-Schule - OSS blau

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V. - Léwen

TSV Waldenbuch/Schonaich - Flitze Teufel |
TV Altdorf - Turboschnecken 3

VfL Nagold - Blue Kids Nagold

WSN Calw - Calwer Springméause

SpVgg Holzgerlingen - Holzis 2

TV Altdorf / SV Boblingen - 1

SV Nufringen - Die Rote Gefahr
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule - OSS gelb
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule - OSS pink

TSV Waldenbuch/Schénaich - Flitze Teufel Il
SpVgg Weil der Stadt - Weiler Geparden

TV Oberhaugstett - TVO Blaubaren

TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
SV Nufringen
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
SpVgg Holzgerlingen
SpVgg Holzgerlingen
SpVgg Weil der Stadt
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

TV Altdorf
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

TV Oberhaugstett

SpVgg Weil der Stadt

TV Altdorf

TV Altdorf

SV Nufringen

SV Boblingen

TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
SV Nufringen

SpVgg Weil der Stadt

TV Altdorf
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
SV Nufringen
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

SV Nufringen

TV Oberhaugstett

SV Nufringen
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

Zeit

02:18,5
02:22,2
02:23,2
02:25,4
02:26,3
02:30,0
02:30,9
02:32,3
02:32,5
02:32,6
02:34,5
02:35,3
02:36,5
02:37,1
02:37,8
02:38,5
02:38,8
02:39,5

183
183
182
180
177
176
170
169
166
165
164
158
152
152
150
147
140
134
129
119
116
115
113

89

87

75

62



19
20
21
22
23
24
25

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V. - Tiger
SV Nufringen - Die Roten Blitze
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule - OSS lila
SpVgg Holzgerlingen - Holzis 3

Ergebnisliste 26. Hallenolympiade 2018

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V. - Rennmause

Oskar-Schwenk-Schule - OSS grin
ViL Nagold - Blue Kids Nagold 2
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Vorname

Jule
Hanna
Sarah
Franziska
Sonja
Ella
Zoey
Mariella
Larissa
Aurelia
Jana
Maja
Leni
Kiara
Esther
Alileen
Hannah
Angelina
Paula
Jaqueline
Karla
Mariel
Vanessa
Anna-Lena
Sofia
Alyssa
Yvonne
Leonie
Lucy
Simone
Nisa-Elif
Lena
Rafaela
Nora
Helena
Anna

Nachname

Portscher
Rodl
Muller
Stréater
Rossmann
Schweikert
Lipp
Wohland
Kortner
Meissner
Stotz
Kircher
Hormann
Schick
Schweikert
Henning
Ellmer
Fleck
Hirsch
Weichel
Krstanovic
Leild

Letz

Borel
Michalski
Miggiano
Winter
Jedinat
Versteeg
Giegerich
Ozdemir
Deutsch
Varlami
Mattausch
Rdscher
Gerlicher

Jahrgang

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

02:42,3
02:43,6
02:44,0
02:47,2
02:48,2
02:54,9
03:02,0

Verein

SV Nufringen

SV Boblingen

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.\V.
SV Boblingen

SpVgg Renningen

SpVgg Holzgerlingen

TV Altdorf

SV Boéblingen

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.\V.
VfL Nagold

SV Nufringen

SpVgg Weil der Stadt

WSN Calw

SpVgg Holzgerlingen

VfL Nagold

TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

VfL Nagold

SpVgg Weil der Stadt

SV Boblingen

SV Nufringen

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
SpVgg Weil der Stadt
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
SV Nufringen

SpVgg Holzgerlingen

SV Nufringen

SpVgg Weil der Stadt
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
WSN Calw
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
SpVgg Holzgerlingen

TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich

Punkte

245
236
234
227
222
220
212
212
210
207
206
203
201
200
199
196
192
188
184
182
182
178
176
176
176
171
167
160
159
157
156
154
147
146
120
115
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Vorname

Julia
Natalie
Laura
Melisa
Christina
Anne
Vanessa
Marie
Lisa
Laura
Jule

Pia
Alena
Kira
Rebecca
Amely
Mikaela
Emely
Hannah
llham
Annika
Mette

Nachname

Schneider
Moller
Hunzinger
Holic
Henne
Krauf3
Beck
Freimann
Kroll
Berger
Krauf3
Schottle
Schlichtig
Holsten
Waidelich
Kling
Becker
Erdogan
Wright
Arabo
Seifried
Rall

Hallen-Dreikampf WK U12 M10

Rang

© O NOGTOT A~ WNPE

PR RPRRRRRLRRLRRER
©O~NOOUDWNRO

Vorname

Janne-Ben
Dominik
Lukas
Stefan
Simon
Noah
Lenni
Marius
Lukas
Robin
Jan
Felix
Leon
Leo
Julius
Max
Linus
Boas
Shukri

Nachname

Siebert

Binder
Bachhofer
Frank

Schriel
Cottone
Schlund

Lau

Peter
Hellenschmidt
Leinweber
Ronnenberg
Fischer
Djurasek
Treuten

Preuf3
Neubert
Hellenschmidt
Amo

Jahrgang

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Jahrgang

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Verein

SV Nufringen
VfL Nagold
SV Nufringen

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.\V.

SV Nufringen

SpVgg Holzgerlingen
SV Nufringen

SV Nufringen

SpVgg Holzgerlingen
WSN Calw

SpVgg Holzgerlingen
TV Altdorf

SpVgg Weil der Stadt
WSN Calw

VfL Nagold

TV Altdorf

TV Altdorf

WSN Calw

SpVgg Weil der Stadt
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
TV Altdorf

SpVgg Holzgerlingen

Verein

TV Altdorf

SpVgg Holzgerlingen
SV Boéblingen

SpVgg Weil der Stadt
SV Boblingen
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
SV Nufringen

SV Nufringen

TSV Waldenbuch / Schonaich

SV Nufringen

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.

SpVgg Holzgerlingen
SV Boblingen

SV Boéblingen

SV Boblingen

TV Altdorf

TSV Waldenbuch / Schonaich

Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

Punkte

271
253
251
242
242
240
238
236
227
217
216
212
206
204
199
189
185
175
173
154
147
124

Punkte

254
247
245
243
241
241
239
238
235
233
231
230
225
224
220
219
213
211
210



20
20
22
23
23
25
25
27
28
28
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Benjamin
Luan
Manuel
Till

Linus
Anton
Simon
Moritz
Matti
Haidar
Nino
Samuel
Alexander
Linus
Patrick
Dejan
Zane
Emanuel
Edvin
Elias
Lenny
Max
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Mdaller
Versteeg
Dworschak
Baumann
Nausch
Ullrich
Knerr
Jung
Ruckh
Arabo
Kohns
Leild
Lindner
Jost
Honczia
Ristevski
Kelly
Hiller
Kalic
Schaal
Winkel
Kdpcke
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Vorname

Marcos-Cristian

Felix
Teo
Ludwig
Luc
Max
Eric
Luca
Valentin
Philipp
Nicholas
Leon
Simon
Julian
Luca
Tom
Fabian
Tyler
Manuel
Janne
David
Marko
Halikaan

Nachname

Rusu
Schneider
Genth
Oldenkott
Hemminger
Hauck
Bohm
Wolf
Mangold
Siegmeth
Miller
Belos
Riesel
Roth
Worner
Bahrle
Schmidt
Zeller
Zipperer
Muller
Voigt
Roder
Aydemir

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Jahrgang

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
SV Nufringen

SV Nufringen

SV Nufringen

VfL Nagold

SpVgg Weil der Stadt
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

SV Boblingen

SV Nufringen

VfL Nagold

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.\V.
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

VfL Nagold
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule
TSV Waldenbuch / Schdnaich
SpVgg Weil der Stadt
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

Verein

Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

WSN Calw

SV Nufringen

WSN Calw

SpVgg Renningen

TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
SpVgg Weil der Stadt

TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
SpVgg Weil der Stadt

SV Nufringen

SV Nufringen

TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.V.
TSV Waldenbuch / Schdnaich
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
SV Nufringen

SV Nufringen

TV Altdorf

SpVgg Weil der Stadt
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

SV Nufringen
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

207
207
197
194
194
193
193
190
187
187
186
176
176
175
173
172
168
167
164
144
130
121

Punkte

268
255
253
248
248
244
243
236
234
230
230
225
224
223
221
212
210
209
205
203
200
199
195



24
25
26
27
28
29
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William Hutzenlaub 2007
Mohanad Hassan 2007
Daniel Kronewitter 2007
Paul Sennock 2007
Lukas Ouzounis 2007
Matteo Urru 2007

Biathlon-Staffel MW U12
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Staffelteam

SV Nufringen - Rote Haie 1

SV Nufringen - 3

SpVgg Holzgerlingen - 1

SV Nufringen - Rote Haie 2

SV Boblingen - SVB Schlumpfe 1

TV Altdorf - Turboschnecken 5

TSV Waldenbuch/Schénaich - Flitze Devils
SpVgg Weil der Stadt - Weiler Adler

SV Leonberg/Eltingen - Eltinger Blitze

SV Boblingen - SVB Schlimpfe 2

WSN Calw - Calwer Wiesel
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule - OSS blau
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule - OSS gelb

TSV Waldenbuch/Schénaich - Flitze Devils 2
SV Nufringen - 4

VfL Nagold - Teamfighter Nagold
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule - OSS griin

SpVgg Weil der Stadt - Griine Grashtipfer
Holzgerlingen/Nagold - NaHos
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule - OSS lila

SV Boblingen
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

TSV Waldenbuch / Schénaich
SV Boéblingen

SV Leonberg / Eltingen e.\V.
Oskar-Schwenk-Schule

Zeit

02:00,9
02:09,4
02:11,4
02:12,5
02:12,5
02:12,7
02:14,9
02:15,9
02:16,1
02:17,8
02:18,2
02:18,8
02:21,9
02:22,5
02:22,8
02:26,2
02:30,3
02:30,8
02:33,2
02:41,4

183
182
172
157
154
135



